



City of Sherwood
SW Sunset Blvd & SW Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extensions Project
Bid Tabulation - SW Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extension
Bid Closing - June 30, 2016

Pine Street Sanitary Sewer Extension

				Engineer's Estimate		Braun Construction		C&M Construction					
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00				
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00				
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
4	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00				
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
6	Trench Foundation	CY	5	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00				
7	Rock Excavation	CY	5	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00				
8	Boulder Excavation	CY	5	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00				
9	Mainline Video Inspection	FT	633	\$4.00	\$2,532.00	\$3.00	\$1,899.00	\$3.00	\$1,899.00				
10	Pre-Construction Video Inspection	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				
11	8-Inch, PVC, ASTM 3034, SDR 35 Pipe	FT	633	\$80.00	\$50,640.00	\$125.00	\$79,125.00	\$100.00	\$63,300.00				
12	4-Inch, PVC, ASTM 3034, SDR 35 San Lateral, Grn	FT	178	\$75.00	\$13,350.00	\$150.00	\$26,700.00	\$135.00	\$24,030.00				
13	Concrete Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00				
14	Concrete Sanitary Sewer Cleanouts, 4-inch	EA	10	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$335.00	\$3,350.00				
15	Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00				
16	Connection to Existing Piping	EA	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00				
17	Filling 6" Clay Pipe with CLSM	FT	226	\$2.00	\$452.00	\$25.00	\$5,650.00	\$14.00	\$3,164.00				
18	Trench Resurfacing, temp ACP, 2-inch Depth	SY	325	\$30.00	\$9,750.00	\$22.00	\$7,150.00	\$16.00	\$5,200.00				
19	Trench Resurfacing, ACP, 5-inch Depth	SY	395	\$60.00	\$23,700.00	\$75.00	\$29,625.00	\$50.00	\$19,750.00				
20	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
TOTAL					\$147,974.00		\$222,899.00		\$194,693.00				



City of Sherwood
SW Sunset Blvd & SW Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extensions Project
Bid Tabulation - SW Sunset Blvd Sanitary Sewer Extension
Bid Closing - June 30, 2016

Sunset Blvd Sanitary Sewer Extension

				Engineer's Estimate		Braun Construction		C&M Construction					
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00				
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00				
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
4	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00				
5	Trench Foundation	CY	5	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00				
6	Rock Excavation	CY	5	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00				
7	Boulder Excavation	CY	5	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00				
8	Mainline Video Inspection	FT	181	\$4.00	\$724.00	\$4.00	\$724.00	\$3.00	\$543.00				
9	8-inch, PVC, ASTM 3034, SDR 35 Pipe	FT	181	\$110.00	\$19,910.00	\$175.00	\$31,675.00	\$130.00	\$23,530.00				
10	4-inch, PVD, ASTM 3034, SDR 35 San Lateral, Grn	FT	117	\$100.00	\$11,700.00	\$225.00	\$26,325.00	\$165.00	\$19,305.00				
11	4-inch, Ductile Iron, Sanitary Lateral	FT	83	\$110.00	\$9,130.00	\$250.00	\$20,750.00	\$177.00	\$14,691.00				
12	Concrete Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
13	Concrete Sanitary Sewer Cleanouts, 4-inch	EA	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00				
14	Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00				
15	Trench Resurfacing, Temp ACP, 2-inch Depth	SY	136	\$30.00	\$4,080.00	\$22.00	\$2,992.00	\$16.00	\$2,176.00				
16	Trench Resurfacing, ACP, 6-inch Depth	SY	186	\$70.00	\$13,020.00	\$80.00	\$14,880.00	\$60.00	\$11,160.00				
17	Trench Resurfacing, Concrete Sidewalk, 4-in. Dpth	SF	464	\$6.00	\$2,784.00	\$10.00	\$4,640.00	\$13.00	\$6,032.00				
18	Trench Resurfacing, Concrete Curb & Gutter	FT	30	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$750.00				
19	Longitudinal Pavement Markings - Paint	FT	210	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00				
21	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
TOTAL					\$94,848.00		\$154,436.00		\$120,337.00				



City of Sherwood
SW Sunset Blvd & SW Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extensions Project
Bid Tabulation - Total Bid
Bid Closing - June 30, 2016

COMBINED BID TOTAL

				Engineer's Estimate	Braun Construction	C&M Construction		
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total
	Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extension	LS	1	\$147,974.00	\$222,899.00	\$194,693.00		
	Sunset Blvd Sanitary Sewer Extension	LS	1	\$94,848.00	\$154,436.00	\$120,337.00		
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL				\$242,822.00	\$377,335.00	\$315,030.00		